
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
EINBAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE 
NOTICE DE MONTAGE 
INSTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO 
INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU 
INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM 
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО УСТАНОВКЕ

Mercedes-Benz 
A Class W176 09.12 �
B Class W246 10.11 �
CLA C117 03.13 �
GLA X156 03.13 �
Infiniti 
Q30 11.15 �

1

½ yearly*

*according to VDI 6032
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Audi A3
Seat Arosa 
Seat Cordoba 
Seat Ibiza 
Seat Inca 
Seat Toledo 
Skoda Oktavia 
VW Polo
VW Golf III 
VW Vento
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AIR FLOW

Audi A3, VW Polo Seat Arosa/Cordoba/Ibiza/Inca/Toledo Skoda Oktavia

VW Golf/Vento
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Citroën C3	 II A 51	 11.09	 ->		
Citroën C3	 III B 618	 10.16	 ->	
Citroën C4	 Cactus	 05.14	 -> 	
Citroën	 DS3	 03.10	 ->	
Peugeot	 207	 02.06	 ->	
Peugeot	 208	 04.12	 ->		
Peugeot	 2008	 03.13	 ->	

80000666
CP1260

MP264-2

80000667
CC1260
MC693

49408809
CB1260
BL764-2


